12

Monday, April 15, 2002 - Continued

214301
214302
214303
214303
214304
214304
214306
214306
214307
214307
214308
214309
214310
214312
214312
214313
214313
214314
214315
214316
214317
214318
214319
214320
214326
214338
214339
214339
214339
214340
214341
214342
214373
214377
214378
214379
214379
214380
214380
214381
214382
214383
214384
214388
214389
214390
214391
214393
214393
214394
214394
214395
214396
214397
214398
214399
214401

2001 - 2002 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY

POLSON, MATT
STEVENSON, PATRICIA
WICKERSHAM, JOHN
WICKERSHAM, JOHN
KOELSCH, MARIE T
KOELSCH, MARIE T
MONYHAN, VENUS L
MONYHAN, VENUSL
MAYNARD, MEREDRETH
MAYNARD, MEREDRETH
MEDDERS, MELVINA M
NDHLOVU, CATHERINE
NGUYEN, LINH
SIMONS, NANCY R
SIMONS, NANCY R
SUNDAY, RENAE
SUNDAY, RENAE
SULLIVAN, CATHLEEN
TAYLOR, MARLA J
WELLS, DAWN

YOUNG, MARIA

HILL, PAGETTE J
WHITTAKER, GLORIA
JACKSON, CORRINA

PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OKLA
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY

MCBEE, LANA
PATTON, MARI F
SMITH, KATHRYN A
COX COMMUNICATIONS
CITY OF SAND SPRINGS
BARRETT, AMY C
GEMMILL, CLAY
GEMMILL, CLAY
IVEY, REGGIE

IVEY, REGGIE
DINDY, BERNARD
ETGEN, ALICIA B
DEAN, FLOR1
CHAMORRO, HILDA
CARTLEDGE, JULIE
ELDORADO, LOUANN
CARSON, STEPHANIE
ARMSTRONG, CINDY
CHANCY, PATTY
CHANCY, PATTY
DROLET, SUSAN K
DROLET, SUSAN K
COAGER, SHIRLEY
BRADLEY, KIMBERLY
BAXTER, ALLEN
SKILLENS III, LEON
DUFFY, MARY KAY

ACCOUNTANTS CONFERENCE

214036

Zoning Application CZ-302, Jeremy & Vicki Holloway, owners/applicants. Tract located North
and east of the NE corner east of 136t St. N. and N. Sheridan Road. Chairman stated publication fee
has been paid and hearing would proceed. Chairman asked if anyone was present other than the
applicants and wished to speak. There was no one. Moved by Collins, seconded by Selph, to approve
and authorize execution by Chairman, zoning as recommended by Tulsa Metropolitan Area Planning

Commission. Upon roll call, Selph, yes; Collins, yes; Dick, yes. Motion carried. (Clerk’s Misc. File No.

184394)

CHABACK, JOSEPH J

MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE

TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY

MILEAGE
TRAINING
MILEAGE
TRAINING
MILEAGE

TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY

MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
TRAINING
MILEAGE
TRAINING
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
UTILITY SERVICES
UTILITY SERVICES
UTILITY SERVICES
UTILITY SERVICES
UTILITY SERVICES
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
OTHER SERVICES
UTILITY SERVICES
MILEAGE
MILEAGE

TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY

MILEAGE

TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY

MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
TRAINING
MILEAGE
TRAINING
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
TRAINING

OPERATING SUPPLIES

247.84
311.71
119.36
105.55
161.33

10.00
302.22
10.00
72.27
303.46
99.49
136.15
281.78
106.43
10.00
179.58
10.00
82.99
152.21
235.06
153.67
45.99
26.65
154.76
42.72

3,249.17

1,924.01
799.97

71.54
66.43
50.37
40.88
2,600.00
66.10
31.39
29.20
67.93
89.06
66.43
194.18
14.60
196.74
60.96
351.13
240.17
178.85
146.73
59.86
10.00
135.05
30.00
152.57
19.71
144.18
192.72
277.77
85.00

926.16




