Monday, April 15, 2002 - Continued			
014201	DOLCON MATTE	MUEACE	0.47.04
$214301 \\ 214302$	POLSON, MATT STEVENSON, PATRICIA	MILEAGE MILEAGE	247.84 311.71
214302	WICKERSHAM, JOHN	MILEAGE	119.36
214303	WICKERSHAM, JOHN	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	105.55
214304	KOELSCH, MARIE T	MILEAGE	161.33
214304	KOELSCH, MARIE T	TRAINING	10.00
214306	MONYHAN, VENUS L	MILEAGE	302.22
214306	MONYHAN, VENUS L	TRAINING	10.00
214307	MAYNARD, MEREDRETH	MILEAGE	72.27
214307 214308	MAYNARD, MEREDRETH MEDDERS, MELVINA M	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY MILEAGE	303.46
214308	NDHLOVU, CATHERINE	MILEAGE	99.49 136.15
214310	NGUYEN, LINH	MILEAGE	281.78
214312	SIMONS, NANCY R	MILEAGE	106.43
214312	SIMONS, NANCY R	TRAINING	10.00
214313	SUNDAY, RENAE	MILEAGE	179.58
214313	SUNDAY, RENAE	TRAINING	10.00
214314	SULLIVAN, CATHLEEN	MILEAGE	82.99
214315 214316	TAYLOR, MARLA J WELLS, DAWN	MILEAGE	152.21
214316	YOUNG, MARIA	MILEAGE MILEAGE	235.06 153.67
214318	HILL, PAGETTE J	MILEAGE	45.99
214319	WHITTAKER, GLORIA	MILEAGE	26.65
214320	JACKSON, CORRINA	MILEAGE	154.76
214326	PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OKLA	UTILITY SERVICES	42.72
214338	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	UTILITY SERVICES	3,249.17
214339	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	UTILITY SERVICES	1,924.01
214339	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	UTILITY SERVICES	799.97
214339	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	UTILITY SERVICES	71.54
214340	MCBEE, LANA	MILEAGE	66.43
214341 214342	PATTON, MARI F SMITH, KATHRYN A	MILEAGE MILEAGE	50.37 40.88
214373	COX COMMUNICATIONS	OTHER SERVICES	2,600.00
214377	CITY OF SAND SPRINGS	UTILITY SERVICES	66.10
214378	BARRETT, AMY C	MILEAGE	31.39
214379	GEMMILL, CLAY	MILEAGE	29.20
214379	GEMMILL, CLAY	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	67.93
214380	IVEY, REGGIE	MILEAGE	89.06
214380	IVEY, REGGIE	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	66.43
214381	DINDY, BERNARD	MILEAGE	194.18
214382	ETGEN, ALICIA B	MILEAGE	14.60
214383 214384	DEAN, FLOR I CHAMORRO, HILDA	MILEAGE MILEAGE	196.74 60.96
214384	CARTLEDGE, JULIE	MILEAGE	351.13
214389	ELDORADO, LOUANN	MILEAGE	240.17
214390	CARSON, STEPHANIE	MILEAGE	178.85
214391	ARMSTRONG, CINDY	MILEAGE	146.73
214393	CHANCY, PATTY	MILEAGE	59.86
214393	CHANCY, PATTY	TRAINING	10.00
214394	DROLET, SUSAN K	MILEAGE	135.05
214394 214395 214396 214397 214398 214399	DROLET, SUSAN K	TRAINING	30.00
214395	COAGER, SHIRLEY	MILEAGE	152.57
214396 214397	BRADLEY, KIMBERLY BAXTER, ALLEN	MILEAGE MILEAGE	19.71 144.18
214397	SKILLENS III, LEON	MILEAGE	144.18 192.72
214399	DUFFY, MARY KAY	MILEAGE	$\frac{192.72}{277.77}$
214401	ACCOUNTANTS CONFERENCE	TRAINING	85.00
2001 - 2002 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY			
$\frac{2001}{214036}$	CHABACK, JOSEPH J	OPERATING SUPPLIES	926.16
	- ,,		3_3.19

Zoning Application CZ-302, Jeremy & Vicki Holloway, owners/applicants. Tract located North and east of the NE corner east of 136th St. N. and N. Sheridan Road. Chairman stated publication fee has been paid and hearing would proceed. Chairman asked if anyone was present other than the applicants and wished to speak. There was no one. Moved by Collins, seconded by Selph, to approve and authorize execution by Chairman, zoning as recommended by Tulsa Metropolitan Area Planning Commission. Upon roll call, Selph, yes; Collins, yes; Dick, yes. Motion carried. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 184394)